ISLE OF MAN EASTER FESTIVAL OF RUNNING 2013

Supported by IoM Department of Economic Development & Celton Manx

Pos No
1 259
2 252
3 305
4 300
5 343
6 265
7 284
8 272
9 263
10 294
11 258
12 264
13 271
14 285
15 262
16 254
17 290
18 251
19 295
20 255
21 268
22 320
23 297
24 312
25 310
26 277
27 317
28 291
29 304
30 309
31 279
32 287
33 286
34 283
35 306
36 292
37 274
38 313
39 253
40 275
41 280

Saturday Women's Athlete Points Totals
Class Club/Team

Name

Keen, Polly

Davie, Moira
Dullaghan, Ciara
Griffiths, Gail
Wallace, Rebecca
Dybeck, Jenny
Crookes, Lucy
Tindley, Georgia
Wilson, Megan
Wilson, Coleen
Hedgethorne, Katy
Armitage, Rachel
Richie, Amy
Davies, Bethan
Richards, Lowri
Hay, Becky

Moore, Anne-Marie
Barnes, Steph
Barker, Sarah
Jones, Gwen
Pollock, Emily
Gumbley, Anne
Costain, Alice
Williams, Elizabeth
Molony, Isabel
Evans, Neah
Cooke, Leanne
Radcliffe, Emma
Bunning, Kirsty
Moberg, Karen
Kandsberger, Jackie
Garbutt, Catherine
Davies, Sophie
Bryant, Tabitha
Fontaine, Charlotte
Salvidge, Ellie
Deeny, Lucy
Wilson, Sophie
Dickson, Lauren
Durie, Katrina
McGruer, Fiona
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Cambridge Uni Greyhounds-WMNA
Aberdeen Uni Athletics Club-WMNA
OBRAC/BOARS-WMNA

Manx Harriers-WMNA

Manx Fell Runners

Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds-WMNA
Leeds DOSS-WMNA

Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds-WMNA
Cambridge Uni Greyhounds-WMNA
Leeds DOSS-WMNA

Cambridge Uni Greyhounds-WMNA
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds-WMNA
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds-WMNB
Leeds DOSS-WMNA

Cambridge Uni Greyhounds-WMNA
Aberdeen Uni Athletics Club-WMNA
Leeds DOSS-WMNB

Aberdeen Uni Athletics Club-WMNA
Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNA
Aberdeen Uni Athletics Club-WMNA
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds-WMNB
Unattached

Manchester Uni - Alehouse-WMNA
OBRAC/BOARS-WMNA
OBRAC/BOARS-WMNA

Glasgow Uni Hare & Hounds-WMNA
Unattached

Leeds DOSS-WMNC
OBRAC/BOARS-WMNA
OBRAC/BOARS-WMNB

Glasgow Uni Hare & Hounds-WMNA
Leeds DOSS-WMNB

Leeds DOSS-WMNC

Leeds DOSS-WMNC
OBRAC/BOARS-WMNB

Leeds DOSS-WMND

Glasgow Uni Hare & Hounds-WMNA
OBRAC/BOARS-WMNB

Aberdeen Uni Athletics Club

Glasgow Uni Hare & Hounds-WMNA
Glasgow Uni Hare & Hounds

Results by manxtimingsolutions.com
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12
11
14
17
22
18
19
23
16
25
20
28
24
29
39
40
26
31
34
33
30
32
38
36
37
35
41
47
42
45
44
46

Tot

13
14
15
15
16
18
19
28
32
35
36
38
40
43
45
48
54
59
60
61
64
66
68
70
75
76
76
76
84
89
90
91
96
100
110
112
113



